10347341

AuBenanschlag,65 mm

Technische Merkmale

Produkte INDEX TRAUB
Funktion (Bauteil)
Spindeldurchlass
Stangenlademagazin
Bearbeitungsseite

Materialdurchmesser

R200

AuBenanschlag

65 mm

INDEX SBL
Hauptspindel

35mm-

39 mm
43 mm
47 mm

36 mm-
* 40 mm
* 44 mm
* 48 mm

37mm-
*4T mm
*45 mm -
*49 mm

38 mm*-
42 mm
46 mm

50 mm
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